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Texas Health Steps  
Regional Provider Relations Representatives  

Contact List Team Leads and Staff 
 

DSHS HSR 1-Mail Code: 1899 
6302 Iola Ave 
Lubbock, TX 79424 
Website 

Phone Fax Email 

Elizabeth Stanford, Team Lead 806-783-6445 806-783-6455 Email  

Vacant 806-783-6446 806-783-6455 
 

Frannie Nuttall DSHS HSR 1-300 Victory 
Dr., WTAMU Box 60968, Canyon, TX 
79016 

806-477-1128 806-655-6448 Email 

DSHS HSR 2/3-Mail Code: 1905 
1301 South Bowen Road, Suite 200 
Arlington, TX 76013 
Website  

Phone         Fax Email 

Trellis Grant, Team Lead 817-264-4918 817-264-4910 Email 

Vacant   817-264-4901 817-264-4910       

Vacant   817-264-4902 817-264-4910 
 

Amanda Vernon DSHS HSR 2-4601 S. 1st St., Suite L, 
Abilene, TX 79605 

325-795-5867 325-795-5853 Email 

Ronnie Laurance 325-795-5866 325-795-5853 Email 

DSHS HSR 4/5N-Mail Code: 1358  
2521 West Front Street 
Tyler, TX 75702 
Website  

Phone Fax Email 

Caleb Rackley, 
Team Lead 

  903-533-5357  903-595-4706 Email 

Vacant   903-533-5309   
 

Vacant DSHS HSR 4-1750 N. Eastman Rd., 
Longview, TX 75601 

903-232-3221 903-232-3278 
 

Sherry Lynn 
Adams 

DSHS HSR 5N-700 Zeid Blvd., 
Henderson, TX 75652 

903-655-6256 903-655-0104 Email 

  

http://wwwstage.dshs.state.tx.us/region1/thsteps.shtm
mailto:elizabeth.stanford@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:frannie.nuttall@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
http://wwwstage.dshs.state.tx.us/region2-3/Programs/THSteps.shtm
mailto:trellis.grant@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:amanda.vernon@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:ronnie.laurance@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
http://wwwstage.dshs.state.tx.us/region4-5/default.shtm
mailto:caleb.rackley@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:sherry.adams@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
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DSHS HSR 6/5S-Mail Code: 1906 
5425 Polk, Suite 460J 
Houston, TX 77023-1497 
Website  

Phone Fax Email 

Shannon Jones, Team Lead 713-767-3105 713-767-3125 Email   

Julianne McNeff 713-767-3179 713-767-3125 Email 

Trevore Donaldson 713-767-3139 713-767-3125 Email 

Vacant DSHS HSR 5S-3105 Executive Blvd., 
Beaumont, TX 77705 

409-730-1839 409-730-1845   

DSHS HSR 7-Mail Code: 1902  
2408 South 37th Street 
Temple, TX 76504-7168 
Website 

Phone Fax Email 

Kimberly Langley, Co-Team Lead 254-760-1176 254-773-2722 Email  

Suzan Hutchison, Co-Team Lead 254-563-5412 254-773-2722 Email 

Alice Watkins 254-771-6792 254-773-2722 Email 

Marjorie Douglas 254-231-9029 254-773-2722 Email 

Deneice Pryor 512-789-2156  254-773-2722 Email 

Vacant 254-624-7389 254-773-2722 
 

DSHS HSR 8-Mail Code: 5716  
7430 Louis Pasteur 
San Antonio, TX 78229 
Website 

Phone Fax Email 

Velma Stille, Team Lead 210-949-2159 210-949-2047 Email 

David Garcia 210-949-2109 210-949-2041 Email 

Vacant  210-949-2123 210-949-2041 
 

Kathryn 
Winkelmann 

PO Box 1536, Bandera, TX 78003 830-796-6172 830-796-8440 Email 

DSHS HSR 9/10-Mail Code: 1903 
401 E Franklin St, Ste #210 
El Paso, TX 79901 
Website 

Phone Fax Email 

Arturo Diaz, Team Lead 915-834-7735 915-834-7802 Email 

Miguel Ortega 915-834-7693 915-834-7802 Email 

Pamela 
Rodriguez 

2301 N. Big Spring St., Suite 300, 
Midland, TX 79705 

432-571-4126 432-571-4153 Email 

Betty Rodriguez 622 S. Oakes, Suite H, San Angelo, TX 
76903 

325-659-7852 325-655-6798 Email 

  

http://wwwstage.dshs.state.tx.us/region6-5/default.shtm
mailto:shannon.jones@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:julianne,mcneff@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:trevore.donaldson@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
http://wwwstage.dshs.state.tx.us/region7/default.shtm
mailto:kimberly.langley@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:suzan.hutchison@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=THSteps
mailto:alice.watkins@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:marjorie.douglas@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:deneice.pryor@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
http://wwwstage.dshs.state.tx.us/region8/txsteps.shtm
mailto:velma.stille@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:DavidC.Garcia@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=THSteps
mailto:kathryn.winkelmann@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
http://wwwstage.dshs.state.tx.us/region9-10/default.shtm
mailto:arturo.diaz@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:miguel.ortega@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=THSteps
mailto:pamela.rodriguez@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:betty.rodriguez@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
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DSHS HSR 11-Mail Code: 1869  
601 West Sesame Drive 
Harlingen, TX 78550 
Website  

Phone Fax Email 

Ray Garza, Team Lead 956-421-5563 956-444-3293 Email 

Leticia Puente 956-421-5534 956-444-3293 Email 

Ray Ramos 5155 Flynn Pkwy., Suite 421, Corpus 
Christi, TX 78411 

361-888-7837 361-883-9942 Email 

Rosario Rocha 1500 N. Arkansas Ave. #3, Laredo, TX 
78043 

956-764-6272 956-729-8600 Email 

Maria Canales 4501 W. Business Hwy. 83, McAllen, 
TX 78501 

956-971-1299 956-971-1275 Email 

 
 
 

http://wwwstage.dshs.state.tx.us/region11/services/thsteps.shtm
mailto:ray.garza@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:Leticia.Puente@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:RayR.Ramos@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:rosario.rocha@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps
mailto:maria.canales@dshs.state.tx.us?subject=Texas%20Health%20Steps

